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WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION
UNINCORPORATED

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 09500 0970 0979 0980 0981 0982 0983 0984 0985
PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forcible Rape 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Robbery 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Aggravated Assault 0 0 1 33 0 0 0 0 1
Burglary 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0
Larceny Theft 2 1 0 307 0 0 0 0 0
Grand Theft Auto 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0
Arson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 2 1 1 398 0 0 0 0 1
PART Il CRIMES
Forgery 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Fraud and NSF Check 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
Sex Offense, Felony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Non-aggravated Assault 0 0 0 124 0 0 0 0 0
Weapon 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Offense Against Family 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Narcotic 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0
Liquor/Tobacco 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 0
Disorderly Conduct 0 0 0 23 0 0 1 0 0
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vehicle/Boating 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0
Vandalism 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 0
Warrant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 0
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 464 1 0 1 1 0
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 0 0 146 0 0 0 0 0
Commitment 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 o} 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 12 0 0 263 0 1 0 o} 0
Suicide and Attempt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mentally Il 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Person Dead 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 12 0 0 418 0 1 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 14 1 1 1,280 1 1 1 1 1
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WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION )

WEST HOLLYWOOD
REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0975 0976 0977 0987 0988
PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Forcible Rape 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 5 0
Robbery 0 33 23 30 18 18 27 3 14 6 0
Aggravated Assault 0 22 14 16 22 10 24 1 31 16 8
Burglary 2 T4 48 40 43 47 48 8 12 10 0
Larceny Theft 6 256 127 83 148 112 150 33 78 43 9
Grand Theft Auto 0 52 19 40 45 33 47 6 13 14 2
Arson 0 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 8 440 233 213 278 222 297 52 149 94 19
PART Il CRIMES
Forgery 1 15 9 4 14 10 22 3 7 1 1
Fraud and NSF Check 2 37 22 33 39 41 50 6 1" 9 1
Sex Offense, Felony 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 1 0
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 2 1 1 4 3 2 0 0 2 0
Non-aggravated Assault 1 50 32 25 49 58 rié 18 58 55 1
Weapon 0 3 9 6 9 3 0 1 2 6 0
Offense Against Family 0 3 1 0 1 4 1 0 0 1 0
Narcotic 11 19 153 50 52 26 37 7 23 17 1
Liquor/Tobacco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 11 25 21 25 44 32 35 2 37 32 5
Disorderly Conduct 1 18 5 7 19 14 22 5 5 0 0
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 30 14 3 26 15 20 2 23 15 1
Vehicle/Boating 0 11 93 83 96 78 92 15 80 87 9
Vandalism 2 43 17 37 44 42 66 16 18 7 1
Warrant 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 1 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 0 13 11 15 10 12 16 4 7 4 1
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 1 13 20 17 23 13 28 2 1 5 2
SUBTOTAL 30 385 419 308 432 354 472 81 290 247 36
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found 0 1 6 14 2 1 4 1 1 1 0
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 2 6 ) 3 3 5 0 1 1 1
Commitment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 87 236 165 133 177 127 209 43 110 73 11
Suicide and Attempt 0 7 2 5 4 6 3 2 0 0 0
Mentally Il 0 3 3 2 6 1 6 1 2 0 0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 3 135 81 88 122 89 110 18 82 30 4
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Person Dead 0 6 3 7 5 5 k4 1 1 0 0
SUBTOTAL 90 390 266 254 319 232 344 66 197 105 16

GRAND TOTAL
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WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION

REPORTING DISTRICTS:
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

13
182
199
345

1,355
303

2,408

95
258
10
21
559

13
441
13
372
120

149
757
370

13

103
174
3,521

36
173

1,647
29

24
763

37
2,710
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8,639
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